G-11665
Vignola Collection
Vignola 8" Tub Spout

GIRAFF

1-1/8"

@ (28mm)

Product Features

Available Finishes

¢ Includes spout escutcheon

e 1/2" NPT male thread inlet

e Tub spout flow rate ~ 12.4
gpm @60 psi

2-7116
{62mm]

7-3/8"
(187mm}

5/16"
(8mm)

24K Polished Gold

24K Brushed Gold
Brushed Brass PVD®
Architectural Black™
Brushed Nickel

Brushed Onyx PVD®
Rose Gold / Brushed Copper
PVD®

Gunmetal PVD®

Matte Black

Olive Bronze

Onyx PVD®

Polished Brass PVD®
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Rose Gold / Polished Copper
PVD®

Unfinished Brass
Unfinished Brushed Brass
Vintage Brushed Brass
Architectural White

* Special order finish - call for availability

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 09/2023

www.graff-designs.com | phone: 800-954-4723


http://www.tcpdf.org

